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RHINO COFFEE GEAR

Built tough. Built for industry.
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Classic Milk Pitcher Pro Milk Pitcher
1202z/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHCL120Z 1202/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHMJ120Z
200z/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHCL200Z 200z/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHMJ200Z
3202/950ml | Art. Nr.: RHCL320Z 3202/950ml | Art. Nr.: RHMJ320Z

Pro Stealth Pitcher - White  Pro Stealth Pitcher - Black

120z/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST120Z-WH 120z/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST120Z-BK
200z/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST200Z-WH 200z/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST200Z-BK
320z/900ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST320Z-WH 320z/900ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST320Z-BK
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Stealth Milk Pitcher - Blue Stealth Milk Pitcher - White Stealth Milk Pitcher - Black
120z/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHBLUE120Z 120z/360ml | Art. Nr.. RHWH120Z 120z/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHTEF120Z
200z/600ml | Art. Nr.. RHBLUE200Z 200z/600ml | Art. Nr.. RHWH200Z 200z/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHTEF200Z

320z/950ml | Art. Nr.: RHTEF320Z



Caat”
Classic Milk Pitcher Classic Milk Pitcher
450ml Stainless Steel 450ml Black
Art. Nr.. RHCL450ML Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-BK

. KNOCK
Classic Milk Pitcher Classic Milk Pitcher Classic Milk Pitcher T U B E S &

450ml Barbie Pink 450ml Teal Blue 450ml Vivid Plum B I N S
Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-BPK Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-TL Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-VP

f)\

Classic Milk Pitcher Classic Milk Pitcher Classic Milk Pitcher )
450ml Pink Marshmallow 450ml Fair Aqua 450ml Lavender Waste Tube Black Stainless Knock Box
Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-PM Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-FA Art. Nr.: RHCL450ML-LAV Art. Nr.: RHWTBK Art. Nr.: RWKNOCKSS

Mini Coffee Waste Bin Mini Coffee Waste Bin Mini Coffee Waste Bin
Black Grey White
Art. Nr.. RHMCWB-BK-60 Art. Nr.. RHMCWB-GREY Art. Nr.. RHMCWB-WHT




Round Knock Chute Square Knock Chute
Art. Nr.. RHRC Art. Nr.. RWKC

Knock Drawer Knock Drawer Knock Drawer The Thumpa Floor The Thumpa Floor
Black White Stainless Steel Knock Tube - Large Knock Tube - Small
Art. Nr.: RHKND-BK Art. Nr.: RHKND-WH Art. Nr.: RHKND-HSV Art. Nr.: TUBE Art. Nr.: THUMPA300



Professional Milk
Thermometer Short (13cm) Thermometer Long (18cm) Milk Thermometer (13cm)

Art. Nr.. RWTHERMS

13 122 131 140 148 158 F

45 50 55 B0 65 70 C

Accutemp Stick-On
Thermometer Single
Art. Nr.: RWSOTHERM

10

Professional Milk

Art. Nr.. RWTHERML

Thermometer
Calibration Tool
Art. Nr.: RHCALTOOL

Professional Digital

Art. Nr.. RWTHERDS

PITCHER
& VESSEL
RINSERS

Mini Rinser - Spinjet
Art. Nr.. RHCWPRMINI

Pitcher Rinser Square Pitcher Rinser Square Pitcher Rinser Square
150mm - Spinjet 300mm - Spinjet 600mm - Spinjet
Art. Nr.: RHPR150-S Art. Nr.: RHPR300-S Art. Nr.: RHPR600-S
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MATS &
TAMPERS

Professional Bench Pro Black Tamper Pro Black Tamper Self Levelling Tamper
Tamper Mat 58.4mm 58mm 58mm - Black
Art. Nr.: RWBTM Art. Nr.. RWTAMPBK58.4 Art. Nr.: RWTAMPBK58 Art. Nr.: RHSLTAMP58-BK

‘@ RHINO'COFFEE GEAR

Classic Corner Corner Classic Portafilter Espresso Dosing Funnel WDT Needle Distribution Tool
Tamper Mat Tamping Mat Tamp Mat 58mm Metal
Art. Nr.. RWSTMC Art. Nr.. RWCTM Art. Nr.. RWCPFM Art. Nr.. RCGFUNNEL58 Art. Nr.: NEEDLEDIST-BK
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RHINO COFFEg SCALE
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SCALES

- _ - /
Brewing Scale Cupping Bowl Cupping Bowl Cupping Spoon
3000g/0.1g Black/White White/White

Art. Nr.. RWSPN-01
Art. Nr.. RCGBREW3KG

Art. Nr.. RWCUPBK Art. Nr.. RWCUPWH

Dosing Scale Bench Scale Stealth Espresso -
1000g/0.1g 2000g/0.1g Scale 2000g/0.1g
Art. Nr.. RCGDOSE1000

Cupping Spittoon Cupping Tray (12 pcs.)
Art. Nr..: RCGPORT2KG

Art. Nr.: RCGSTEALTH2KG Art. Nr.. RHCUPSPIT

Bean Scoop
Art. Nr.. RHBNSCP

Art. Nr.. RWBEANBL
14
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Shot Glass Lined Shot Glass with
Spouts and Handle

60ml
Art. Nr.: BRESG02 Art. Nr.: RHSGDS

Barista Cloth Set
Art. Nr.: RWBCS-4PK

Screen Driver Plus Coffee Screen Driver
Art. Nr.: RHSD-PLUS Art. Nr.: RHSD-1

@«
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Dosing Cup - Short
Art. Nr.: RHDOSECUP-S

Cleaning Brush Set Coffee Brush Group Head Brush
Art. Nr.: RHPIPESET Art. Nr.. RHBBRUSH-100 Art. Nr.: RHGB
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Cocoa Shaker - Fine

Stainless Steel
Art. Nr.. RWCCFNSS

Cocoa Shaker - Coarse
Stainless Steel
Art. Nr.. RWCCXSS

Cocoa Shaker - Coarse
Black
Art. Nr.. RWCCXBK

Rekrow Syphon Burner
Art. Nr.: RK4203

HANDLE
COVER

G )
Silicone Handle Cover Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Cranberry/5pcs 200z/600ml - Sand/5pcs
Art. Nr.: CRGRIP20 Art. Nr.: SAGRIP20
Pitcher not inlcuded Pitcher not inlcuded
. ! !
Silicone Handle Cover Silicone Handle Cover Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Sky /5pcs  200z/600ml - Lemon /5pcs  200z/600ml - Mint /5pcs
Art. Nr.: SKGRIP20 Art. Nr.: LEGRIP20 Art. Nr.: MIGRIP20
Pitcher not inlcuded Pitcher not inlcuded Pitcher not inlcuded
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BRUSHES

@ Grinder Brush
“8ml Spare Brushes 3pk
- Art. Nr.: RHBB-3-250

~ Group Head Brush
&% Spare Bristles 3pk

Art. Nr.. RHGBREP3

SPARE
PARTS KNOCK BOXES

Spare Top Gasket for
Stainless Knock Box
Art. Nr.. RWKNOCKSSGASKETTOP

Spare Bar for
Deluxe Knock Box
Art. Nr.: RWKNOCKSS-BAR

SPINJETS

Waste Tube
Spare Bar
Art. Nr.: PPKB_BAR

Pitcher Rinser Spinjet Spray ® Vented Hex Screw Cap for Hush Gasket for Square Knock Chute
Assembly & Actuator Star @9 Spinjet - 3 Pack Square Knock Chute \ Spare Rubber

Spare Bottom Gasket for
Stainless Knock Box
Art. Nr.. RWKNOCKSS-GASKETBOT

Spinjet Valve Service Kit
Art. Nr.: RHSPVSK-01

Spinjet Spray Assembly &
o Actuator Star 3 -EPD @@
Art. Nr.: RH3PE- SPINSET

Art. Nr.: RHSPINSET Art. Nr.: RHVCS-SP-3PK Art. Nr.. RWKC-HUSH Art. Nr.. RWKC-SLEEVE

Round Knock Chute
Bar Cover
Art. Nr.: RHRC-SLEEVE

Hush Gasket for round
Knock Chute
Art. Nr.: RHRC-HUSH

Rinser Mechanism Piston
= 3pk
’

Art. Nr.. RHMECHPIN-3

Spinjet Rinser Top Only
Art. Nr.: RHSPINUPGRADE

Pitcher Rinser Blender Counter Riser for 300mm Thumpa Replacement Thumpa
Rubber Sleeve Replacement Rod

Art. Nr.: THU-SLEEVE Art. Nr.. RHO15

Attachment Pitcher Rinser - Black

Art. Nr.: RHBRM Art. Nr.: RHRISER300-BK

Knock Drawer Bar
Art. Nr.: RHKND-BAR

Pitcher Rinser - Black
Art. Nr.. RHRISER600-BK

Pitcher Rinser Drain Waste Counter Riser for 600mm
@ Assembly

Art. Nr.. RHDWA
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Item number

RHCL120Z
RHCL200Z
RHCL320Z
RHMJ120Z
RHMJ200Z
RHMJ320Z
RHPROST120Z-WH
RHPROST200Z-WH
RHPROST320Z-WH
RHPROST120Z-BK
RHPROST200Z-BK
RHPROST320Z-BK
RHBLUE120Z
RHBLUE200Z
RHWH120Z
RHWH200Z
RHTEF120Z
RHTEF200Z
RHTEF320Z
RHCL450ML
RHCL450ML-BK
RHCL450ML-BPK
RHCL450ML-TL
RHCL450ML-VP
RHCL450ML-PM

RHCL450ML-FA
RHCL450ML-LAV
RHWTBK
RWKNOCKSS
RHMCWB-BK-60
RHMCWB-GREY
RHMCWB-WHT
RHRC

RWKC
RHKND-BK
RHKND-WH
RHKND-HSV
TUBE
THUMPA300
RWTHERMS
RWTHERML
RWTHERDS
RWSOTHERM
RHCALTOOL
RHCWPRMINI
RHPR150-S
RHPR300-S
RHPR600-S
RWBTM
RWSTMC
RWCTM
RWCPFM
RWTAMPBK58.4
RWTAMPBK58
RHSLTAMP58-BK
RCGFUNNELS58
NEEDLEDIST-BK
RCGBREW3KG
RCGDOSE1000

Designation

Classic Milk Pitcher 120z/360ml
Classic Milk Pitcher 200z/600ml
Classic Milk Pitcher 320z/950ml

Pro Milk Pitcher 120z/360ml

Pro Milk Pitcher 200z/600ml

Pro Milk Pitcher 320z/950ml

Pro Stealth Pitcher - White 120z/360ml
Pro Stealth Pitcher - White 200z/600ml
Pro Stealth Pitcher - White 320z/950ml
Pro Stealth Pitcher - Black 120z/360ml
Pro Stealth Pitcher - Black 200z/600ml
Pro Stealth Pitcher - Black 320z/950ml
Stealth Milk Pitcher 120z/360ml Blue
Stealth Milk Pitcher 200z/600ml Blue
Stealth Milk Pitcher 120z/360ml| White
Stealth Milk Pitcher 200z/600ml White
Stealth Milk Pitcher 120z/360ml Black
Stealth Milk Pitcher 200z/600ml Black
Stealth Milk Pitcher 320z/950ml Black
Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml

Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Black
Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Barbie Pink
Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Teal Blue
Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Vivid Plum

Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml
Pink Marshmallow

Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Fair Aqua
Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Lavender
Waste Tube Black

Stainless Knock Box

Mini Coffee Waste Bin - Black

Mini Coffee Waste Bin - Grey

Mini Coffee Waste Bin - White

Round Knock Chute

Square Knock Chute

Coffee Knock Drawer - Black

Coffee Knock Drawer - White

Coffee Knock Drawer - Stainless Steel
The Thumpa Floor Knock Tube - Large
The Thumpa Floor Knock Tube - Small
Professional Milk Thermometer Short
Professional Milk Thermometer Long
Professional Digital Milk Thermometer
Accutemp Stick-On Thermometer
Thermometer Calibration Tool

Mini Rinser - Spinjet

Pitcher Rinser Square 150mm - Spinjet
Pitcher Rinser Square 300mm - Spinjet
Pitcher Rinser Square 600mm - Spinjet
Professional Bench Tamper Mat
Classic Corner Tamper Mat

Corner Tamping Mat

Classic Portafilter Tamp Mat

Pro Black Tamper 58.4mm

Pro Black Tamper 58mm

Self Levelling Tamper 58mm - Black
Espresso Dosing Funnel 58mm

WDT Needle Distribution Tool Metal
Brewing Scale 3000g/0.1g

Dosing Scale 1000g/0.1g

Barcode EAN

799439765467
799439765450
799439765474
799439358010
799439358027
799439358034
794712367260
794712367246
794712367222
794712367161
794712367185
794712367208
799439358157
799439358164
799439509788
799439509795
799439358041
799439358058
799439358065
794712363583
794712363590
794712363613
794712363651
794712363668
794712363644

794712363620
794712363637
799439358089
797776462407
794712361046
794712361435
794712361411
794712360650
799439765481
794712365297
794712365310
794712365747
799439358195
692599574613
799439727946
799439727939
799439727953
797776462520

692599575450
735850826530
797776462513
799439727984
797776462438
799439727991
794712365334
799439509832
799439509825
794712365471
794712361374
735850826592
735850826608

Wide
mm
104
90
107
80
90
105

105
87
87
87
87
87
87

87

87
143
180
120
121
121
190
178
265
265
265
123
210
150
150
103

22

165
270
28
155
215
155
147
62
61
73
80

156
94

Height
mm
105
120
134
105
120
132

113
113
156
180
113
112
112
120
120
100
100
100
880
380
60
48
45

125
100
10
220
50
220
33
110
110
94
27

40
31

Length
mm
80

123
137
111
123
140

111
123
150
121
111
123
140
110
110
110
110
110
110

110
110
143
175
120
124
124
190
192
363
363
363
123
210
254
254
225

83

180
400
64
15
156
55
135
62
61
73
80

227
125

Weight
kg
0,190
0,270
0,320
0,230
0,350
0,430

Page

14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18

18
18
19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

21
21
21

21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Item number

RCGPORT2KG
RCGSTEALTH2KG
RWCUPBK
RWCUPWH
RWSPN-01
RHCUPSPIT
RWBEANBL
RHBNSCP
RWBCS-4PK
RHSD-PLUS
RHSD-1
RHPIPESET
RHBBRUSH-100
RHGB

BRESGO02
RHSGDS
RHDOSECUP-S
RWCCFNSS
RWCCXSS

RWCCXBK
RK4203
CRGRIP20

SAGRIP20

SKGRIP20

LEGRIP20

MIGRIP20

RH3PE- SPINSET

RHSPINSET

RHSPINUPGRADE
RHBRM

RHDWA
RHSPVSK-01
RHVCS-SP-3PK

RHMECHPIN-3
RHRISER300-BK

RHRISER600-BK

RHBB-3-250
RHGBREP3

RWKNOCKSSGAS-
KETTOP

RWKNOCKSS-GAS-
KETBOT

RWKC-HUSH
RHRC-HUSH
THU-SLEEVE
RHKND-BAR
RWKNOCKSS-BAR
PPKB_BAR
RWKC-SLEEVE
RHRC-SLEEVE
RHO15

Designation

Bench Scale 2000g/0.1g

Stealth Espresso Scale 2000g/0.1g
Cupping Bowl - Black/White
Cupping Bowl - White/White
Cupping Spoon

Cupping Spittoon

Cupping Tray (12 pcs.)

Bean Scoop

Barista Cloth Set

Screen Driver Plus

Coffee Screen Driver

Cleaning Brush Set

Coffee Brush

Group Head Brush

Shot Glass Lined 60ml

Shot Glass with Spouts and Handle
Dosing Cup - Short

Cocoa Shaker - Fine - Stainless Steel

Cocoa Shaker - Coarse -
Stainless Steel

Cocoa Shaker - Coarse - Black
Rekrow Syphon Burner

Rhino Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Cranberry /5pcs

Rhino Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Sand /5pcs

Rhino Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Sky /5pcs

Rhino Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Lemon /5pcs

Rhino Silicone Handle Cover
200z/600ml - Mint /5pcs

Spinjet Spray Assembly &
Actuator Star 3 -EPD

Pitcher Rinser Spinjet Spray
Assembly & Actuator Star

Spin Jet Rinser Top Only

Pitcher Rinser Blender Attachment
Pitcher Rinser Drain Waste Assembly
Spin Jet Valve Service Kit

Vented Hex Screw Cap for Spinjet -
3 Pack

Rinser Mechanism Piston 3pk

Counter Riser for
300mm Pitcher Rinser - Black

Counter Riser for
600mm Pitcher Rinser - Black

Grinder Brush Spare Brushes 3pk
Group Head Brush Spare Bristles 3pk

Spare Top Gasket for
Stainless Knock Box

Spare Bottom Gasket for
Stainless Knock Box

Hush Gasket for Knock Chute

Hush Gasket for round Knock Chute
Thumpa Replacement Rubber Sleeve
Knock Drawer Bar

Spare Bar for Deluxe Knock Box
Domestic Knock Bin Spare Bar
Square Knock Chute Spare Rubber
Round Knock Chute Bar Cover
Thumpa Replacement Rod

Barcode EAN

735850826622
794712361343
799439509733
692599575177
799439509740
794712365167
797776462421
735850826523
799439765580
794712360896
794712361381
794712360971
794712360513
799439727977
799439727960
692599575214
797776462414
797776462476

797776462452
799439727847
4260703450069

4260703450045

4260703450038

4260703450076

4260703450052

794712361329

6925995743470

692599574484

794712363057
692599574606
692599575436

794712360919

794712361039
794712360520

794712365693
689353905981

Wide
mm
192
110
106
106
42
128
137
157
165
75
40
80
70
81
80
67
81
80

80
94
80

80

80

80

80

140

140

22

79
15
70

127

80
60
160

170

165

176
33
32
25
21

127
28
25

Height
mm
68
45
65
65
5
172
50
130
30
29
40
25
32
76
76
79
113
117

117
85
20

20
20
20
20
50
50

38

25
20
41

20

14
14
33
32
25
21

127
28
25

Length
mm
240
200
106
106
155
128
228
440
210
140
215
290
300
81
80
71

35
35
35
35
140
140

22

115
10
90

132

205
58
160

170

180
176
158
235
175
165
132
158
200

Weight
kg
0,783
0,329
0,290
0,285
0,050
0,207
0,280
0,312
0,160
0,052
0,062
0,092
0,036
0,130
0,129
0,114
0,135
0,150

0,117
0,508
0,090

0,090
0,090
0,090
0,090
0,31
0,29

0,02

0,07
0,00
0,01

0,08

0,072
0,021
0,03

0,11

0,13
0,103
0,070

0,32
0,275

0,14
0,087

0,12
0,054
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Built tough. Built for industry.

BESTbreuw

Wilhelm-Mast-Str. 7
38304 Wolfenbittel
Germany

@ www.bestbrew.de
bestbrew.gmbh




